2

3

4

4. Morten
6. Egil
7.Bjarn
8. Per Erik
9.Bjgrn
Tor
.Harald
Arne

. Asgeir
Jan

Kurt
.Asbjgrn
. Oddbjgrn
Svein
Inge S.

. Sverre
Roy
.Espen
.Roger
15. Ragnar
16.Jan A.
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17.Ole Jagrgen

18. Ulf

19. Kolbjgrn
20. Helge
21.Bjgrn
22. Rolf
22.Jan

22. Eqil
22.Tom
22.Erling
22.Tom
22.Gunnar
22.Runar
30. Oddbjgrn
31.Lasse
32.Jon
33.Bjgrn
34. Aage
35. Leif

36. Anders

Enebakk Rundt 1976

Klasse 1 - Aktive (maks tid 3t20)

Nicolaisen
Ronhlff
Mikkelsen
Amold
Klgvstad
Braten
Gromholt
Ottesen
Olsen

Klasse 2 - Tur 16-32 ar (maks tid 3t40)

Kristoffersen
Kristiansen
Blakkisrud
Steinsvik
Blakkisrud
Wghner
Laken
Jargensen
Berg
Johannessen
Tangenes
Bjerke Olsen
Christiansen
Grgndahl
Hayqgilt
Brattbakken
Johansen
Larsen
Westbye
Weie

Lauglo
R@msvik
Grini
Trosvik
Christiansen
Tinnberg
Krogh
Elvsveen
Odden
Olsen
Jensen
Lindman
Jargensen
Berg
Grimstveit
Dalen

Sagene I.F.
I.K. Hero
Stgmmen I.F.
Sp.Kl. Rye
Skeidar

I.K. Hero
Askim L.F.
I.K. Hero
Ceres

I.K. Hero
Tandberg B.I.L.
Postverket Oslo
Johan O. Larsen
I.K. Hero
Lagrenskog
Sp.KIl. Rye
Aurskog/Hgland
B.O.C.

O.L.B.

Asker
A.M.V.B.I.L.
Sp.Kl. Rye
Birkelanand I.L.
A.M.V.B.I.L.
H.O.C.

Bedriftsgk.I.L.
H.O.C.
Spigerverket I.L.
Gjogvik C.K.
OSEO

Drammen

Brumunddal Rgde Kors
Drammen C.K.

Norsk Viftefabrikk
B.O.C.

I.F. Blindern Stud.Hjem
B.O.C.

Spigerverket I.L.

2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:38
2.23:53

2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:38
2.09:51
2.10:05
2.10:20
2.14:54
2.19:20
2.19:30
2.19:30
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:32
2.21:32
2.21:32
2.21:56
2.23:08
2.27:13
2.27:13

Ganger
fullfart
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
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Ivar

Tom
Terje
Oddvar
Bjgrn Age
Svein
Henry H.
Svein
Kjetil
Roar

Roy

Roar
Tahar
Henning
Thor
Tore
John
Svein

Per 1.
Arne

Erik

Erik

Tore

Odd Magnar
Aage

Jan Erik
Stein
Bjarn
Arild
Arne Bjgrn

Ole
Tore

.Johan
.Einar

Erik

. Stig A.
. Terje
.Odd
.Gunnar
. Peder

. Reidar
. Hakon
.Bjarn
14,
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

Ragnar
Thorbjgrn
Kijell

Egil

Odd
Erling

Vestad
Angell
Haugen
Andreassen
Norheim
Boasson
@degard
Rennemo
Lian

Leirvik
Berg
Lakeberg
Haddad
Lunder
Engh
Moen

Kjos
Nybakke
Pettersen
Fossum
Steensby
Westvang
Andersen
Dambréaten
Farasengen
Myrvang
Lysaker
Seippel

Friis Sgrensen

Berger

Klasse 3 - Tur 33-50 ar (maks tid 4t)

Martinsen
Hausmann
Martinsen
Johannessen
Eidef

Dalen
Torgerstuen
Stokkebaek
Saugstad
Skogsletten
Hggseth
Johansen
Reese
Arvesen
Lovas
Buskop
Pettersen
Granli
Ulseth

Norsk Viftefabrikk
Kreditkassen
Enebakk T.K.
Vannsjg/Svinndal

As N.L.H.
Farex B.I.L.
I.K. Hero
I.F. Liungen
Stal & Stil
Sp.Kl. Rye

Fjeldhammer Br.Tgnsb.

Elkem/Spigerverket
Sp.KIl. Rye

I.K. Hero

Lillestram

I.K. Hero

IL Eina

H.O.C.

Bergen Bank
Merkantildata
Merkantildata

oLv

Eina I.L.
Kolbu/Kam
Kolbu/Kam
Merkantildata
B.O.C.

Oslo Kommune Veiv.
Sinsen FK

Fjellhammer Brug

Noblikk-Sannem
Viking-Askim
B.O.C.

LCK

Askim L.F.
BP-Klubben
AMV

Feiring I.L.
Kreditkassen

Larvik Brannvesen
Heggedal

B.O.C.
Landsfengsel
Ullensaker SK
Oslo VK

2.28:03
2.32:38
2.32:38
2.33:31
2.34:32
2.24:32
2.24:32
2.35:17
2.35:33
2.35:33
2.36:04
2.36:51
2.37:18
2.37:20
2.37:35
2.37:50
2.39:38
2.39:38
2.42:29
2.44:52
2.46:49
2.47:30
2.49:50
2.53:02
2.53:02
2.53:15
2.54:12
2.54:12
2.55:06
3.02:22

2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.09:02
2.11:42
2.16:50
2.19:20
2.19:20
2.19:30
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
2.21:13
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15.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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Fredrik
Tor

Gj.
Oskar
Per
Jon
Leiv S.
Tor
Fridjof
Knut
Gunnar
Kjell
Frode
Karl Anders
Svein
Arild
Per

. Wilhelm
. Sverre
.Ragnar
. Erling
.Halvard
.Frank E.
.Gunnar
.Halvard

Leibnitz
Myrseth
Fredriksem
Norlaff
Eriksen

Gudmundsen

Aasen
Lunder
Keeler
Jadahl
Trondsen

Hoff Johansen

Rotterud
Hovden
Fredg
Rossing
Storjordet

NKP A/S

AMV
Kreditkassen
AMV
Vannsjg/Svindal

N.B.V.

Oslo Brannvesen
Luth Grafisk A/S
Homen I.F.
H-System

Oslo Lysverker
Nydalen

Klasse 4 - Tur over 50 ar (maks tid 4t40)

Trygg
Hansen

Rasek
Ekstram
Lier
Jacobsen

Trygg
Ueland

AMV

DCK
Aftenposten IL
Stal &Stil

Oslo Sporveier

Fray
OLV B.I.L.

2.21:13
2.28:03
2.32:38
2.37:18
2.37:35
2.37:35
2.45:40
2.46:29
2.47:08
2.49:50
2.50:14
2.50:25
2.56:55
3.02:22
3.02:22
3.17:10
3.32:33

2.09:02
2.09:02
2.21:30
2.35:33
2.49:50
2.55:06
3.02:22
3.12:20
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